Stirling ] & B 17-19 Upper Road Greenisland Carrickfergus, Carrickfergus/Greenisland, BT38 8RH
sales: 07818290890 | sales: 02890866800

£5,650

Fiat 500 0.9 TwinAir S 3dr Dualogic | 2014

RAC WARRANTY AND RECOVERY +BREAKDOWN,
AUTOMATIC

b

automatic,lady owner,lovely condition,reverse sensors,e /sun
roof

Vehicle Features

1 passenger grab handle, ABS/EBD, Auto climate control,
Auxilliary 12V power socket, Blue & Me with USB port, Body
colour bumpers, Dark tinted windows, Driver and passenger
airbags, Dualdrive PAS, Electric adjustable heated door mirrors,
Electric front windows, Front headrests, Front passenger
underseat box, Heated rear windows with wash wipe, Height
adjustable drivers seat, Height adjustable steering wheel, Isofix
child seat preparation, Locking fuel filler cap, Locking wheel
nuts, MP3 compatible radio/single CD player, Remote central
locking, Seatback pockets, Service indicator, Split folding rear
seat with headrests, Sports kit - 500 S, Sport steering wheel with
audio controls
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Miles:

Fuel Type:

Transmission:

Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

46000
Petrol
Automatic
met blue
875

90

A (£0 p/a)
Hatchback
12U
FSZ4582

3546mm
1627mm
1488mm
4

Luggage Capacity (Seats 185L

Up):

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

64.2MPG

78.5MPG

72.4MPG

35L
5 SPEED
107MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 11s

Engine Power BHP:

84.5BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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