

Stirling J & B 17-19 Upper Road Greenisland Carrickfergus, Carrickfergus/Greenisland, BT38 8RH sales: 07818290890 | sales: 02890866800

Fiat 500 0.9 TwinAir S 3dr Dualogic | 2014 RAC WARRANTY AND RECOVERY +BREAKDOWN, AUTOMATIC







automatic, lady owner, lovely condition, reverse sensors, e /sun roof

Vehicle Features

1 passenger grab handle, ABS/EBD, Auto climate control, Auxilliary 12V power socket, Blue & Me with USB port, Body colour bumpers, Dark tinted windows, Driver and passenger airbags, Dualdrive PAS, Electric adjustable heated door mirrors, Electric front windows, Front headrests, Front passenger underseat box, Heated rear windows with wash wipe, Height adjustable drivers seat, Height adjustable steering wheel, Isofix child seat preparation, Locking fuel filler cap, Locking wheel nuts, MP3 compatible radio/single CD player, Remote central locking, Seatback pockets, Service indicator, Split folding rear seat with headrests, Sports kit - 500 S, Sport steering wheel with audio controls

£5,650

Miles:	46000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Automatic
Colour:	met blue
Engine Size:	875
CO2 Emission:	90
Tax Band:	A (£0 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	12U
Reg:	FSZ4582

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	3546mm
Width:	1627mm
Height:	1488mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	185L

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	64.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	78.5MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	72.4MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	35L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	107MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	11s
Engine Power BHP:	84.5BHP



